
Member List

Name Affiliation Telephone Fax

Linda deBord Civic Rep.  452-3333  457-7365 debord@olypen.com
Andrew May Civic Alt.  417-1639
Jim Haguewood Commercial/Econ. Dev. Rep. 457-7793 452-9618 jaguewood@clallam.org

Commercial/Econ. Dev. Alt.
Gary Gleason Education Rep.  457-3948 gleason@olypen.com
Pat Willits/Rob Erdman Education Alt. 417-6254 457-8100 feirolab@olypen.com/robe@pcadmin

.ctc.edu
Don Schuba Environment Rep.  452-0207 donschuba@hotmail.com
Tim Morgen Environment Alt.  452-0548

Forestry Rep.
Forestry Alt.

Dean Reed Industry Rep.  457-5546  457-8657 dean.reed@daishowaamerica.com
Annie Droz Industry Alt. 457-4421 annied@kply.com

Home Owners Rep.
Home Owners Alt.

Mike Langley Recreation Rep.  457-4602 mlangley@olypen.com
Bobbie Baldwin Recreation Alt.  457-5937 bbaldwin@olympus.net
Dick Goin Sports Fishing Rep.  457-4352 ---
Eloise Kailin Sports Fishing Alt.  683-6644 eloisek@olympus.net
Cindy Kelly Water Purveyors Rep.  452-2780 417-5034 ctkelly@olypen.com
Michael Kitz Water Purveyors Alt.  452-9771 x216  452-9338 mikek@clallampud.net
Mike Chapman Clallam County Rep.  417-2233  417-2493 mchapman@co.clallam.wa.us
Valerie Wilson Clallam County Alt.  417-2543  417-2443 vwilson@co.clallam.wa.us
Orville Campbell City of Port Angeles Rep.  417-0663 chris.williamson@daisowaamerica.co

m
Brad Collins City of Port Angeles Alt.  417-4751  417-4711 planning@ci.port-angeles.wa.us
Matt Beirne Lower Elwha Tribe Rep.  452-8471 x129  452-3428 beirne@elwha.nsn.us
David Corpuz Lower Elwha Tribe Alt.  452-8471x130  452-3428 dcorpuz@elwha.nsn.us



Member List
Cynthia Nelson Dept. of Ecology  (360) 407-0276  407-0284 cyne461@ecy.wa.gov


